CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 4/30/2025 5:00:56 PM

Judgement
Numbers

24-9-01041-4

25-9-00354-8

25-9-00355-6

25-9-00356-4

25-9-00357-2

25-9-00358-1

25-9-00359-9

25-9-00360-2

25-9-00361-1

25-9-00362-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

CORAM ALTERNATE SITE
SERVICESINC

Department of Revenue
S
BALES CUSTOM HOMESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
BLUESTONE LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
BLUESTONELLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CRESCENT BLUE MOON LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

DAVIDS GARAGE DOOR & REPAIRS

LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

NORTHWEST COATING & PAINT
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

TOP QUALITY WOODWORKSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ZH CONCRETELLC

Department of Revenue
S
JM JTRANSPORT LLC

Judgment Create Date Range: 4/30/2025 to 4/30/2025

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

24-2-51217-11

25-2-50428-11

25-2-50429-11

25-2-50430-11

25-2-50431-11

25-2-50432-11

25-2-50433-11

25-2-50434-11

25-2-50435-11

25-2-50436-11

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/27/2024  Fully Satisfied

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numbx ; :
Report Run Time: 43012025 5:00/56 PM Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 4/30/2025 to 4/30/2025

Judgment
UG IE T Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers
Date
Department of Revenue
VS :
25-9-00363-7 1ST CHOICE ROOEING AND SIDING 25-2-50437-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/30/2025

LLC

Status Code

Active

Updated
Date

4/30/2025

Update
Flag

Added
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